
 

HP AJ716A 8 GB SW serie B SFP 850 nm 468507-001 (15 EUR)

Luogo Lazio, Roma
https://www.annuncici.it/x-32119-z

HP AJ716A 8 GB SW serie B SFP+ 850 nm 468507-001-
 Disponibili anche altre schede, memorie DDR4, DDR3, alimentatori, slitte rapid rail
 contatto whatsapp 351 48

 Tel: 3516842848
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